Decorative End Cap
VICTORY 2-3-4 N
LINEAR LUMINAIRE
FLUORESCENT
DIMENSIONAL DATA
 (2) Ø.88" HOLE
 (4) Ø.28" HOLE
 (2) Ø.28" HOLE

DATE:
TYPE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
- -
-
Finish
WH = White
CC  = Custom Color
           (specify RAL
             number)
VIC4N
VIC3N
VIC2N
# Ballast
1  =  Ballast
2  =  Ballast
3  =  Ballast
4  =  Ballast
Product Family
VIC_
VIC2N
6-1/2” x 25-1/2“ x 3-15/16”
VIC3N
6-1/2” x 37-1/2“ x 3-15/16”
VIC4N
6-1/2” x 49-1/2“ x 3-15/16”
Standard (flat) End Cap
Voltage
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
34  = 347V
UN = Universal
         (120V-277)
◘      Advise quanity for end row mtg.
*       Cannot use with universal voltage option
●      Occupancy sensor not available with lamping
-
Options
•  Stairways
•  Schools
•  Underpasses
WET
-
Lens
RW = Ribbed Wht. Poly.
          (.09 standard)
RC  = Ribbed Clr.  Poly.
          (.09 standard)
RWC = Ribbed Wht. Poly.
          (.15 custom)
RCC  = Ribbed Clr.  Poly.
          (.15 custom)
E1 =  Emergency Battery (standard) *
E2 =   Emergency Battery (high) *
DB    =  Dimming Ballast
PR =  Program Rapid Start
LN    =  LED Night Light. Consult factory
             for available color/temperatures.
FZ    =  Fuse Holder *
OC   =  Occup. Sensor not avail.
            T5-T8 3 lamp/rw.●
DE   =  Decorative End Caps ◘
TH   =  Torx Head Screws w/ctr. pin S.S
PC =  Photocell (Flat end cap only )
TM =  Tandem Mount Option ◘
NAT =  Natatorium Finish
UST =  Unistrut Mounting Plate
PM   =  Pendant Mount
CM   =  Corner Mount
Lamp Type
VIC2N
14 = Lin. 14W T5
17 = Lin. 17W T8